
  

 

 

KKVVMMZZ--FFMM  22001166  FFOOOOTTBBAALLLL  BBRROOAADDCCAASSTT  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  
All games on KVMZ - 99.1 FM, and at http://www.magnoliaradio.com/ 

Southern Arkansas University information at http://muleriderathletics.com/ 

Magnolia High School information at www.magnoliaschools.net/ 

(All times central) 
 

Day   Date Our Team Opponent Played at Kick-off On Air 

Thur. Sep. 1 SAU Southwestern OK St. Univ. Weatherford, OK 6:00 p.m. 5:15 

Fri. Sep. 2 Magnolia HS Crossett Crossett, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Fri. Sep. 9 Magnolia HS Monticello Monticello, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Sep. 10 SAU Northwestern OK State U. Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m. 5:15 

Fri. Sep. 16 Magnolia HS El Dorado Magnolia, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Sep. 17 SAU Harding University Searcy, AR 6:00 p.m. 5:15 

Fri. Sep. 23 Magnolia HS White Hall Magnolia, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Sep. 24 SAU Arkansas Tech Univ. Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m. 5:15 

Fri. Sep. 30 Magnolia HS Hot Springs Lakeside Hot Springs, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Oct. 1 SAU Southern Nazarene U. Magnolia, AR 2:30 p.m. 1:45 

Fri. Oct. 7 Magnolia HS Camden Fairview Magnolia, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Oct. 8 SAU Oklahoma Baptist U. Shawnee, OK 2:00 p.m. 1:15 

Fri. Oct. 14 Magnolia HS Hot Springs Hot Springs, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Oct. 15 SAU Ouachita Baptist U. Arkadelphia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:15 

Fri. Oct. 21 Magnolia HS Watson Chapel Magnolia, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Oct. 22 SAU Henderson State U. El Dorado, AR 2:00 p.m. 1:15 

Fri. Oct. 28 Magnolia HS De Queen De Queen, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Oct. 29 SAU Southeastern OK St. Univ. Magnolia, AR 2:00 p.m. 1:15 

Fri. Nov. 4 Magnolia HS Hope Magnolia, AR 7:00 p.m. 6:30 

Sat. Nov. 5 SAU East Central University Ada, OK 2:00 p.m. 1:15 

Sat. Nov. 12 SAU U. of Ark.- Monticello Monticello, AR 3:00 p.m. 2:15 
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